
Marvell Academy 2020 Track Schedule 

 

Date    Location       Time 

Wednesday, March 18 Lee, MS        TBA 

Wednesday, March 25 Lee, MS       TBA 

Wednesday, April 1 Lee, MS        TBA 

Wednesday, April 8 Lee, MS (Junior Varsity District)    TBA 

Wednesday, April 15 Lee, MS (Varsity District Field and Prelims)  TBA 

Saturday, April 18  Lee, MS (Varsity District Running)   TBA 

Wednesday, April 22 Lee, MS (North State Field and Prelims)  TBA 

Saturday, April 25  Lee, MS (North State Running Finals)   TBA 

Friday, May 1  Jackson Academy (State Field Events)   TBA 

Saturday, May 2  Jackson Prep (State Running Events)   TBA 


